1500m jooks

4.36,5
4.38,21
4.38,57
4.39,80
4.43,57
4.43,99
4.48,75
4.50,20
4.51,13
4.51,71
(10)
4.52,51
4.52,72
4.52,89
4.53,19
4.53,64
4.55,3
4.55,4
4.55,71
4.56,05
4.56,10
(20)
4.56,32
4.56,9
4.57,16
4.57,69
4.57,76
4.57,99
4.58,05
4.58,2
4.59,1
4.59,21
(30)
5.00,32
5.01,03
5.01,2
5.04,25
5.04,35
5.04,83
5.05,59
5.06,94
5.07,88
5.08,50
(40)
5.09,1
5.09,17
5.09,54
5.09,75
5.09,89
5.10,03
5.10,08
5.10,16
5.10,16
5.10,34
(50)

Joonas Anton Jirgenstein
Kaarel Trepp

Egert Sekk

Ralf-Stiven Viru

Sander Jesin

Tauri Miggur

Martin Kivimaa

Gregor Mandma

Kristian Otlot

Lohe Isok

Hans Kristian Laur
Karol Hanga
Deniel Kedrov
Reimo Sepp
Kevin Kreedeman
Martin Teppan
Markus Sulg

Andi Némmela
Rainer Kravets
Janar Roosmann

Carl-Hans Sammel
Erich Eermann

Carl Saem

Mattias Saarits
Rainer Liinve
Joosep Perv

Karl Hendrik Tamkivi
Artur Vijurtts

Rait Olge

Martin Riives

Paul Theodor Oja

Karl Lugenberg

Ruslan Sergatsjov
Marko Sinimae
Aleksander Ott Maripuu
Mihkel Annus

Tajo Oja

Henrik Otsman

Kristo Koplas

Robin Jarg

Silver Pankov

Brait Susi

Roomet Parv

Kert Arviste

Marthin Vahtra

Lauri Aavik

Joonas Kastik

Janno Johanson
Hans Markus Kalmer
Aaron Kiik

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

24.08.00 Tartu U. ASK
13.03.00

06.06.00 Audentese SK
13.11.00

10.02.00 KJK Vike

04.01.00

23.10.00 SK Leksi 44
23.05.00

31.05.02 Individuaalvéistleja
27.11.00 Audentese SK

30.07.00 SK Lindon
16.08.00 KJK Kose 2000
24.02.01 Audentese SK
23.02.00 Audentese SK
11.06.00

26.03.00 Laanemaa KJK
25.06.01

18.01.00 KJK Kose 2000
26.01.00 SK ProRunner
04.01.00

14.01.00 Tartu SS Kalev
31.07.00

11.11.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
20.02.01 KJK Harta
03.06.01 KJK Vike
24.07.01 KJK LBunaldvi
06.04.00 KJK Saare
26.01.00

08.11.00

26.04.00 Tartu SS Kalev

04.08.00 KUK TIPP
19.07.00
17.03.00 JK Tempo
01.03.00 Tartu SS Kalev
30.10.00
19.09.00 SK Lindon

01
19.05.03 SK Leksi 44
20.04.01 SK Altius
26.04.00 KJK Ldunaldvi

21.08.00
10.10.00 Tartu U. ASK
12.04.00 KJK Léunaldvi
28.04.00

00
18.03.00 KJK Saare
15.08.01 SK Lindon

00
01.05.00 SK Altius
02.05.01
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pb
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pb
9kl
pb
pb
p13 5v
pb 8v

pb
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pb
pb
pb
9kl 2I.
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pb
pb
pb 8v
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Valmiera
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Véru
Tallinn
Kose
Tallinn

Véru
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Haapsalu
Turi
Rakvere
Kuressaare
Karksi-Nuia

Voru
Paikuse
Voéru
Kuressaare
Voru

Voéru

Voru

Tari

Tdri

Voéru

Rakvere
Rakvere
Haapsalu
Voru

Tallinn

Véru

Véru

Tallinn
Kilingi-Némme
Véru

Paikuse

Véru

Voru

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Voru

Rakvere
Kilingi-Némme
Rakvere

31.07.15
19.05.15
15.08.15
19.05.15
19.05.15
19.05.15
27.06.15
19.05.15
07.06.15
19.05.15

27.06.15
15.05.15
15.08.15
15.08.15
22.05.15
06.06.15
19.05.15
15.08.15
10.07.15
22.05.15

27.06.15
22.05.15
27.06.15
10.07.15
27.06.15
27.06.15
27.06.15
19.05.15
19.05.15
27.06.15

15.05.15
15.05.15
06.06.15
27.06.15
19.05.15
27.06.15
20.05.15
20.05.15
12.09.15
27.06.15

22.05.15
27.06.15
27.06.15
19.05.15
15.05.15
15.05.15
27.06.15
19.05.15
12.09.15
19.05.15



